Victor Valley Union High School District
Hourly Timesheet Due Dates
2025-26 School Year
*Please note due to Holidays
NOV / DEC DUE DATES to Fiscal Services

IMPORTANT: Please note that we have changed locations.
We are now in Building #8 at the District Complex.

Timesheets Due to Fiscal Services

(Bldg #8) no later than 4:30 pm Pay Day

Monday, August 11, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025
*Friday, November 14, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

*Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, January 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026
Tuesday, June 23, 2026

Friday, January 9, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Thursday, July 9, 2026

> Staff will have two full business days to pick up the pay warrant in the Business Services Office - Building 8
between the hours of 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

> Any remaining pay warrants will be mailed out the third business day to the last known address on file.




